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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 3 Men, 50m Fly Open
2/26/2011 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Juniori

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.82 614
2. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 27.84 549
3. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.55 509
4. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.09 434
5. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.26 427
6. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.83 404
7. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.12 393
8. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.13 392
9. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.59 375

10. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 31.86 366
11. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.61 312
12. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.31 293

Seniori

1. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.25 735
2. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.34 727
3. SPASOV, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 26.62 627
4. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.70 557
5. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.92 544
6. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.03 537
7. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.12 532
8. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.19 528
9. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.51 511

10. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.21 389

Apsolutna

1. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.25 735
2. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.34 727
3. SPASOV, Marko 92 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 26.62 627
4. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.82 614
5. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.70 557
6. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 27.84 549
7. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 27.92 544
8. PONJEVIC, Jovan 88 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 28.03 537
9. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 28.12 532

10. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.19 528
11. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.51 511
12. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.55 509
13. CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.09 434
14. FRATRIC, Alen 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.26 427
15. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.83 404
16. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.12 393
17. VUJANOVIC, Vuk 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.13 392
18. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.21 389
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 3, Men, 50m Fly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

19. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 31.59 375
20. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 31.86 366
21. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad33.61 312
22. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.31 293

www.vojvodina-swim.org
www.serbia-swim.org.rs

